
League Schedule
2017-2018 Adult Volleyball C League

01  BYE                                                                                         
02  Cuervos                        Efrain Perez         (208) 539-9383                          
03  DIG IT                         Aaron Houston        (208) 308-0386                          
04  JUST TIPSY/QUALITY TRUSS       Jodi Whittaker       (208) 731-8131                          
05  Practice Safe Sets             Kolbie Stauffer      (208) 329-9755                          
06  RENEGADE UNLIMITED             Josh Gailey          (208) 308-4466                          
07  RENEW                          Kurt Hopper          (208) 410-1047                          
08  Safe Sets                      Lindsay Maier        (208) 280-2565                          
09  SOUTHVIEW DAIRY                Enrique Reynoso      (208) 358-0762                          
10  Team Surefire                  Morgan Cooper        (208) 316-2480                          
11  USANA                          Tony Sedano          (208) 320-1677                          
12  West Point Farms               Brenda Alania        (208) 420-2048                          

No. Team Name Coach Phone Asst. Coach Phone

Wed 11/08/17
Time Home Away Field

 7:00PM 11 JRD Gym 112
 7:45PM 4 JRD Gym 17
 8:30PM 2 JRD Gym 19

Thu 11/09/17
Time Home Away Field

 7:00PM 5 JRD Gym 16
 7:45PM 3 JRD Gym 18
 8:30PM 1 JRD Gym 110

Wed 11/15/17
Time Home Away Field

 7:00PM 7 JRD Gym 13
 7:45PM 5 JRD Gym 112
 8:30PM 6 JRD Gym 14

Thu 11/16/17
Time Home Away Field

 7:00PM 8 JRD Gym 12
 7:45PM 10 JRD Gym 111
 8:30PM 9 JRD Gym 11

Wed 11/29/17
Time Home Away Field

 7:00PM 4 JRD Gym 19
 7:45PM 6 JRD Gym 17
 8:30PM 3 JRD Gym 110

Thu 11/30/17
Time Home Away Field

 7:00PM 2 JRD Gym 111
 7:45PM 5 JRD Gym 18
 8:30PM 12 JRD Gym 11

Wed 12/06/17
Time Home Away Field

 7:00PM 6 JRD Gym 112
 7:45PM 7 JRD Gym 15
 8:30PM 9 JRD Gym 13

Thu 12/07/17
Time Home Away Field

 7:00PM 8 JRD Gym 14
 7:45PM 10 JRD Gym 12
 8:30PM 11 JRD Gym 11

Wed 12/13/17
Time Home Away Field

 7:00PM 2 JRD Gym 112
 7:45PM 7 JRD Gym 18
 8:30PM 6 JRD Gym 19

Thu 12/14/17
Time Home Away Field

 7:00PM 5 JRD Gym 110
 7:45PM 4 JRD Gym 111
 8:30PM 3 JRD Gym 11

Wed 12/20/17
Time Home Away Field

 7:00PM 7 JRD Gym 112
 7:45PM 9 JRD Gym 15
 8:30PM 8 JRD Gym 16

Thu 12/21/17
Time Home Away Field

 7:00PM 10 JRD Gym 14
 7:45PM 11 JRD Gym 13
 8:30PM 2 JRD Gym 11

Wed 01/03/18
Time Home Away Field

 7:00PM 3 JRD Gym 112
 7:45PM 8 JRD Gym 19
 8:30PM 10 JRD Gym 17

Thu 01/04/18
Time Home Away Field

 7:00PM 6 JRD Gym 111
 7:45PM 4 JRD Gym 12
 8:30PM 5 JRD Gym 11

Wed 01/10/18
Time Home Away Field

 7:00PM 9 JRD Gym 17
 7:45PM 8 JRD Gym 112
 8:30PM 11 JRD Gym 15

Thu 01/11/18
Time Home Away Field

 7:00PM 10 JRD Gym 16
 7:45PM 2 JRD Gym 13
 8:30PM 4 JRD Gym 11

Wed 01/17/18
Time Home Away Field

 7:00PM 9 JRD Gym 110
 7:45PM 12 JRD Gym 14
 8:30PM 6 JRD Gym 12

Thu 01/18/18
Time Home Away Field

 7:00PM 8 JRD Gym 111
 7:45PM 5 JRD Gym 13
 8:30PM 7 JRD Gym 11

Wed 01/24/18
Time Home Away Field

 7:00PM 9 JRD Gym 112
 7:45PM 11 JRD Gym 17
 8:30PM 10 JRD Gym 18

Thu 01/25/18
Time Home Away Field

 7:00PM 2 JRD Gym 15
 7:45PM 3 JRD Gym 14
 8:30PM 6 JRD Gym 11

Wed 01/31/18
Time Home Away Field

 7:00PM 11 JRD Gym 19
 7:45PM 2 JRD Gym 17
 8:30PM 10 JRD Gym 112
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No. Team Name Coach Phone Asst. Coach Phone

Thu 02/01/18
Time Home Away Field

 7:00PM 3 JRD Gym 16
 7:45PM 4 JRD Gym 15
 8:30PM 8 JRD Gym 11
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